08:40-
09:30

09:40-
10:30

10:40-
11:30
11:40-
12:30
12:30-
13:40

13:40-
14:30

14:40-
15:30

15:40-
16:30

16:40-
17:30

17:40-
18:30

18.40-
19.30

2022-2023 BAHAR DONEMIi MESLEK YUKSEKOKULU FiZYOTERAPi DERS PROGRAMI

ANT 102 -
Anatomi Il
523(22)
Derslik

ANT 102 -
Anatomi Il
523(22)
Derslik

ANT 102 -
Anatomi Il
523(22)
Derslik

ANT 102 -
Anatomi Il
523(22)
Derslik

HIST 202 - Tiirkiye
Tarihi 2
Online Derslik (LMS)
HIST 202 - Turkiye
Tarihi 2
Online Derslik (LMS)

OGLE ARASI

FZY 102-
Fizyoterapide Temel
Olgme ve
Degerlendirme
523(22) Derslik
FZY 102-
Fizyoterapide Temel
Olgme ve
Degerlendirme
523(22) Derslik
FZY 102-
Fizyoterapide Temel
Olgme ve
Degerlendirme
523(22) Derslik
FZY 102-
Fizyoterapide Temel
Olgme ve
Degerlendirme
523(22) Derslik

FZY 104-
Elektrofiziksel
Ajanlar
523(22) Derslik

FZY 104-
Elektrofiziksel
Ajanlar
523(22) Derslik

FZY 104-
Elektrofiziksel

Ajanlar
523(22) Derslik

TKL 102-
Tiirkce 2
Online Derslik
(LMS)

TKL 102-
Tiirkge 2
Online Derslik
(LMS)

ING 102 -
ingilizce 2
Online Derslik
(LMmS)

ING 102 -
ingilizce 2
Online Derslik
(LMmS)

ING 102 -
ingilizce 2
Online Derslik
(LMS)

ING 102 -
ingilizce 2
Online Derslik
(LMS)



